
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRSTAR BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200108170003
49591

08/17/2001
08:00:19

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200006010001
79681

200108130003
39831

08/13/2001
07:27:45

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199606280002
09361

200108170003
49601

08/17/2001
08:00:20

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200006060001
86751

200108170003
49581

08/17/2001
08:00:17

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200006020001
82621

200108170003
49611

08/17/2001
08:00:22

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200006010001
79621

200108170003
49631

08/17/2001
08:00:24

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200006070001
88491

200108170003
49621

08/17/2001
08:00:23

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200006020001
81781

200108170003
49641

08/17/2001
08:00:25

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200006190002
03581

200108130003
39871

08/13/2001
07:27:49

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199605100001
54391

200108170003
49661

08/17/2001
08:00:27

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200006220002
09331

200108130003
39881

08/13/2001
07:27:50

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199605150001
58561

200108170003
49671

08/17/2001
08:00:29

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200006150002
00771

200108130003
39861

08/13/2001
07:27:48

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199605070001
48991

200108170003
49701

08/17/2001
08:00:32

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200007110002
32811

200108170003
49761

08/17/2001
08:00:40

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200007060002
24681

200108130003
40281

08/13/2001
08:44:40

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199706270002
01101

200108130003
40291

08/13/2001
08:44:41

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199705010001
34201

200108130003
40351

08/13/2001
08:44:51

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199708060002
46741

200108140003
43291

08/14/2001
08:23:34

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199609050002
91941

200108140003
43281

08/14/2001
08:23:32

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199607240002
38251

200108140003
43341

08/14/2001
08:23:46

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199612270004
24141

200108140003
43331

08/14/2001
08:23:43

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199701160000
16621

200108140003
43491

08/14/2001
08:40:12

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199805120001
74301

200108140003
43501

08/14/2001
08:40:14

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199912300005
25611

200108140003
43521

08/14/2001
08:40:17

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199605030001
45591

200108140003
43571

08/14/2001
08:40:25

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200101080000
06931



200108140003
43601

08/14/2001
08:40:30

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200012290004
54731

200108200003
53541

08/20/2001
10:27:25

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199712100004
01371

200108200003
53551

08/20/2001
10:27:27

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199708070002
48371

200108200003
53571

08/20/2001
10:27:30

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

199711170003
73871


