Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRSTAR BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200108170003 49591	08/17/2001 08:00:19	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200006010001 79681	
200108130003 39831	08/13/2001 07:27:45	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199606280002 09361	
200108170003 49601	08/17/2001 08:00:20	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200006060001 86751	
200108170003 49581	08/17/2001 08:00:17	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200006020001 82621	
200108170003 49611	08/17/2001 08:00:22	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200006010001 79621	
200108170003 49631	08/17/2001 08:00:24	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200006070001 88491	
200108170003 49621	08/17/2001 08:00:23	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200006020001 81781	
200108170003 49641	08/17/2001 08:00:25	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200006190002 03581	
200108130003 39871	08/13/2001 07:27:49	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199605100001 54391	
200108170003 49661	08/17/2001 08:00:27	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200006220002 09331	
200108130003 39881	08/13/2001 07:27:50	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199605150001 58561	
200108170003 49671	08/17/2001 08:00:29	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200006150002 00771	
200108130003 39861	08/13/2001 07:27:48	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199605070001 48991	
200108170003 49701	08/17/2001 08:00:32	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200007110002 32811	
200108170003 49761	08/17/2001 08:00:40	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200007060002 24681	
200108130003 40281	08/13/2001 08:44:40	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199706270002 01101	
200108130003 40291	08/13/2001 08:44:41	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199705010001 34201	
200108130003 40351	08/13/2001 08:44:51	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199708060002 46741	
200108140003 43291	08/14/2001 08:23:34	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199609050002 91941	
200108140003 43281	08/14/2001 08:23:32	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199607240002 38251	
200108140003 43341	08/14/2001 08:23:46	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199612270004 24141	
200108140003 43331	08/14/2001 08:23:43	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199701160000 16621	
200108140003 43491	08/14/2001 08:40:12	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199805120001 74301	
200108140003 43501	08/14/2001 08:40:14	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199912300005 25611	
200108140003 43521	08/14/2001 08:40:17	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					199605030001 45591	
200108140003 43571	08/14/2001 08:40:25	FIRSTAR BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK					200101080000 06931	

200108140003 43601	08/14/2001 08:40:30	FIRSTAR BANK		CAROLINA FIRST BANK			200012290004 54731	
200108200003 53541		FIRSTAR BANK		CAROLINA FIRST BANK			199712100004 01371	
200108200003 53551		FIRSTAR BANK	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK			199708070002 48371	
200108200003 53571		FIRSTAR BANK		CAROLINA FIRST BANK			199711170003 73871	